:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10528875

Dec 02, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 329,027 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 237356 - 0.019530984 ETH®
70.60 USD

2 237357 - 0.019483200 ETH®
70.42 USD

3 237358 - 0.019521289 ETH®
70.56 USD

4 237359 - 0.019539937 ETH®
70.63 USD

S 237360 - 0.019534050 ETH®
70.61 USD

6 237361 - 0.019461552 ETH®
70.34 USD

7 237362 - 0.019523362 ETH®
70.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10528875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/329027
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237356
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237357
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237358
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237359
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237361
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237362

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

237363

237364

237366

237367

237369

237370

Validator Id

1203096

Amount

0.065672358
237.39 USD

0.019553722
70.68 USD

0.019521409
70.56 USD

0.065291615
236.01 USD

0.019514033
70.53 USD

0.019543974
70.64 USD

0.019555994
70.69 USD

0.019526130
70.58 USD

0.019512701
70.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.046072316

166.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237363
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237364
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237365
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237366
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237367
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237368
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237369
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237370
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/237371
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1203096

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



