

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 14:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10528875</u>

DATE & TIME Dec 02, 2024 · 20:19 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 329,027 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>237356</u>	- 0.019530984 ETH � 70.60 USD
2	<u>237357</u>	- 0.019483200 ETH � 70.42 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>237358</u>	- 0.019521289 ETH � 70.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>237359</u>	- 0.019539937 ETH � 70.63 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>237360</u>	- 0.019534050 ETH � 70.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>237361</u>	- 0.019461552 ETH � 70.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>237362</u>	- 0.019523362 ETH � 70.57 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>237363</u>	- 0.065672358 ETH � 237.39 USD
9	<u>237364</u>	- 0.019553722 ETH � 70.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>237365</u>	- 0.019521409 ETH � 70.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>237366</u>	- 0.065291615 ETH � 236.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>237367</u>	- 0.019514033 ETH � 70.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>237368</u>	- 0.019543974 ETH � 70.64 USD
<u>14</u>	237369	- 0.019555994 ETH � 70.69 USD
<u>15</u>	237370	- 0.019526130 ETH � 70.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>237371</u>	- 0.019512701 ETH � 70.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1203096</u>	+ 0.046072316 ETH <b>⊘</b> 166.54 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.